
Color Code Key:  Missing Info New Company

Company Name WC Code
Dues
Paid

Member Form 
Submitted July 2025

Aug.
2025

Sept.
2025

Oct.
2025

Nov.
2025

Dec.
2025

Jan.
2026

Feb.
2026

March  
2026

April         
2026

May
2026

June  
2026

External 
Credit #1

External 
Credit #2

Total Meetings 
Attended

180 Demo 80079051 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 8
2K General Company, Inc. 1286842 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 7
A Silver Lining 1679856 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ace Iron and Metal 314-606 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 6
Acoustic Ceiling Co. of Ohio 1164322 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Adena Corporation 1219584 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 5
Ag-Pro Ohio LLC 80045158 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
AHC, Inc. 1541254 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
AJ Pavement Construction 1107703-0 1 1 1 1 1 3
Allen Refracteries Company 453729 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 6
Allied Fabricating & Welding 438120 1 1 1 1 2
American Boring 2 1
Anderson Aluminum Corporation 789107-0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Anderson Concrete Corp. 53461-0 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 5
Aqua Ohio, Inc. 46354 1 1 0
ARC Industries 80056244 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ardent Environmental Services 80089664 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ascension Construction Solutions, LLC 80049840 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 7
ASI Commercial Roofing 1368511-0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Atlas Industrial Contractors LLC 340506-0 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8
AY Manufacturing Ltd. 1237602 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Barnhart Crane and Rigging Co. 1066841 1 1 1 1
Blackburns Chimney Sweep, Inc. 971504 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 8
Buck & Sons Landscape Service, Inc. 478288 1 1 0
Buckeye Ready-Mix 229098 1 1 1 1 1 3
Buckeye-Elm Contracting 80028336 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
Builders Exchange of Central Ohio 89636 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 5
Builtrite Interior Construction 1425275 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Capital City Electric 1456884 1 1 1 1
Capital University 395927-0 1 1 0
Capitol Tunneling, Inc. 469373 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
cHc Manufacturing Inc. 1537129 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
CHC Service Co., Inc. 1034288 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Chemcote Roofing Company 1022507 1 1 0
Chemcote, Inc. 873216 1 1 0
Chucks Septic Tank Sewer & Drain Cleaning 622799-0 1 1 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 8
CK Construction Group, Inc. 20003732 1 1 0
CleanTurn 1644429 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 7
Color Consultants, Inc. 1331450 1 1 0
Columbus Equipment Company 253564 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Columbus Metrolopolitan Library 32550952 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Community Living Experiences, Inc. 819395 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Congruex Group, LLC 237000 1 1 3 3 2
Conie Construction Company 468441 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Construction One 742780 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 6
Construction Systems Inc. 426162 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Continental Building Company 80062026 1 1 1 1
Continental Office Furniture Corp. 80212374 1 1 1 1 1 3
Converse Electric 139568 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5
CP Company 80089949-0 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 8
CSC Service Works 841511 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Custom Air Conditioning and Heating Co. 857167 1 1 0
Danite Sign Co. 307983 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Decker Construction Company 766073 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Decker Materials Company 775067 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Defabco, Inc. 488675 1 1 0
Delta H Technologies, LLC 1609816 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Dublin Building Systems 443380 1 1 0
E.C. Babbert 380646 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
EFCO Corp. 283760 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Elford, Inc. 6143 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Environmental Management Services, Inc. 1088325 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
Equity Construction Solutions 969059 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 8
eS Architecture and Development, Inc. 1404728 1 1 0
Excelsior Safety Ltd. 80161653 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 6
EXXCEL Project Management, LLC 1052933 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Fabcon 1161782 1 1 1 1 2
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Farber Corporation 441236 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6
Feazel Roofing, Inc. 982544 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 7
Fey Roofing & Sheet Metal 1603497 1 1 2 1 2
Firefigher Safe 1704062 1 1 0
FM Resources 1584967 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Forjak Industrial 1645489 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Fourth Street Communities LLC 80141225 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Fritz-Rumer-Cooke Co., Inc. 11292 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 8
G Mechanical Inc. 136575 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 7
Gaddis & Sons, Inc. 466565 1 1 1 1 2
General Maintenance & Engineering Co. 105747 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
General Service Cleaning Co., Inc. 920562 1 1 0
George J. Igel Co., Inc. 20005310 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Geotechnical Consultants, Inc. 635580 1 1 2 3 1 2 5 2 1 2 8
Geotex Construction Services, Inc. 20005744 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
GK Packaging, Inc. 977949 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 7
Glassworks Plus, Inc. 905140 1 1 0
Graham Electric Co., Inc. 1105176 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 7
Gutknecht Construction Company 635233 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 3 6
Habitat for Humanity Mid-Ohio 960000 1 1 5 1 2 2 3 1 5 7
Hamilton Parker 116364 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Harold J. Becker 227104 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 7
Harris & Heavener Excavating, Inc. 1198270 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Heiberger Paving Inc. 677289 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Hidaka USA. Inc. 1020094 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8
Hilliard Glass 1329394 1 1 0
Holland Roofing of Columbus 1174008 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 1 5 8
Holland Roofing RMM of Columbus 1432125 1 1 1 5 3 1 3 5
HUB International 80039511 1 1 1 1
Hydro-Technologies Inc. 1012558 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
I am Boundless 130098 1 1 0
Independence Construction 1698541 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Ingite Industrial Professionals 80180190 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 6
Ingle - Barr Inc. 793475 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Inliner Solutions 1422305 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Interior Supply Inc. 992487 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
J.S. Brown & Co. 80024874 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Jackson Township 32520804 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 8
Jefferson Water & Sewer District 39315759 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 7
Jendco, Inc. 1014680 1 1 2 2 4 2 4
John Eramo & Sons 417432 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Jon Edwards Steel 806582 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Jones Lumber & Millwork 70134 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
JSET Automated Technologies 238900 1 1 2 1 2 3
Kenwell Pinters, Inc. 317460 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Kirk Williams Co. 314401733 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Kirk Williams Piping & Plumbing Co. 311390878 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 7
Kitchen Social 80062663 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Koorsen Fire & Security 121664 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Landscapes by Terra 1670795 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Lang Masonry 870618 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 7
Life Style Staffing 1535983 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Limbach Facility Services, LLC 158784 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Lincoln Constrcution, Inc. 472506 1 1 0
M Squared LLC 80009978 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 7
MAC Construction 848568 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Marker, Inc. 302649 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Martin Painting 298411 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7
Mayfair Village 475618 1 1 1 1
McNeil Group, Inc. 1066556 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 8
Messer Construction Co. 1 0
Mid Atlantic Storage Systems, Inc. 856533 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Mid-City Electric / Technologies 20005516 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 6
Midwest Site Development, LLC 80143021 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
MinuteMen OhioComp 1327728-0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
MJ Baumann Co., Inc. 4610290 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
MP Dory Co. 863308 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Mr. Excavator 3762300 1 1 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 8
Muetzel Plumbing, Heating & Cooling 429769 1 1 2 4 1 2 3 5 5 5 8
Nationwide Insurance 20003666 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Nestle Quality Assurance Center 20005234 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 7
Network9, LLC 1446921 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 7
Norwich Township 32521404 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ohio Department of Transportation 10003200 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ohio Power Tool, Inc. 833156 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 8
Ohio Steel Industries, Inc. 325838 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
OhioHealth 0 1 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 3 7
Onsite Therapy Resources LLC 1587372 1 1 0
Pactiv Evergreen 20002783 1 1 1 1 1 1 4
Paul Peterson Company, Inc. 283805 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 7



Paul Peterson Company, Safety Div., Inc. 710138 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Pepper Construction of Ohio, LLC 1500532 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 8
Permafloor, Inc. 1029805 1 1 0
Phinney Industrial Roofing Services & Maintenance LLC 1542518 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Phinney Industrial Roofing, Inc. 877181 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Phinney Industrial Sheet Metal 1346122 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
PPC Flexibile Packaging 1591270 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6
Progressive Flooring Services 829540 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Reitter Stucco 179968 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
Renier Construction Corp. 789764 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 7
Renier Services Inc. DBA RSI 1370616 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 7
Rich Products 496953-0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Robert L Fry & Associates, Inc. 795757 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Rocky Fork Company 1039936 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 7
Romanoff Electric Residential, LLC 1273469 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 7
Romanoff Heating and Cooling, LLC 1378703 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 8
Ruscilli Construction Co. LLC 236220 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 6
S&ME, Inc. 1637740 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 8
Safex 1088717 1 1 1 1 1 2 4
Sauer Group, LLC 395145 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Scioto Country Club 20214 1 1 1 1
Scioto Ready-Mix 1489494 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Scott Wesney Construction LLC 1342572 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 8
Sedgwick MCO 1150528-0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Sedgwick T.P.A 1283583 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 6
Setterlin Building Company 502618 1 1 3 3 2 1 5 1 4 1 8
Shepherd Excavating, Inc. 485409 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 6
Shiseido Americas 1530980 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Smoot Construction Company of Ohio 235990 1 1 1 1
Solid Waste Authority of Central Ohio 30020222-0 1 1 4 2 2 4 1 3 4 7
Southeastern Equipment Company 331053 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 8
South-Western City School District 32550651 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
Spartan Logistics 970888 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 5
Speer Industries 846178 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Speer Mechanical 240598 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Steelco Erectors 800072560 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Steeltree Construction Inc. 959891 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Strawser Paving Company, Inc. 294130 1 1 1 1 1 3
Suburban Steel Supply, Inc. 721690 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
Sunbelt Rentals 457266 1 1 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 8
Sutphen Towers, Inc. 704565 1 1 0
T&R Properties, Inc. 910209 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
TD4 Electric 23821 1 1 0
Team DDS, Inc. 13295640 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 8
Teleperformance USA 13524370 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 8
The Cam Company 0 1 1 0
The Daimler Group 814741 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
The Righter Company, Inc. 657994 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 7
The Superior Group 1422872 1 1 2 1 1 3
The Tarrier Steel Company 55179 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
The Waterworks 99797 1 1 0
Thompson Building Associates 731237 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Towlift, Inc. 399591 1 1 1 1 1 3
Transamerica Building Co. 371265 1 1 0
Trucco Construction Co., Inc. 1010901 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 6
Trulite Glass and Aluminum Solutions 1609863 1 1 3 4 2 3 4 1 6
Turner Construction 20005517 1 1 0
Turn-Key Tunneling, Inc. 1473676 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 8
USA Vinyl, LLC 1365839 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 8
USI Insurance Services 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Utility Technologies International Corp. 1133753 1 1 0
Valley Interior Systems 20005187 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 5
Vaughn Industries, LLC 20005442 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 8
ViaQuest Residential Services 1104214 1 1 1 1 1 3
W L Markers, Inc. 1288143 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 6
Weilands Market, Inc. 80024874 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Woodward Excavating Co., Inc. 441535 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 7
Worly Plumbing Supply, Inc. 256443 1 1 2 2 2
Wright Material Solutions, Ltd. 1713771 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 8
YMCA of Central Ohio 19581-0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8


